Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calvin Coe - (438139) - Stowmarket SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.17
2:13.74
2:15.06
2:15.23
2:16.41
2:16.75
2:16.81
2:16.95
2:17.30
2:17.89
2:18.69
2:19.01
2:20.30
2:21.15
2:21.19
2:21.71
2:22.90
2:22.95
2:25.21
2:26.83
2:31.53
2:35.03
2:37.69
2:37.84
2:43.38

2:47.07
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557
550
534
532
519
515
514
512
509

493
490
477
468
468
463
451
451
430
416
378

Round

Date

05/02/17
18/11/17
04/02/18
14/02/16
1211117
13/11/16
19/03/17
07/11/15
08/03/15
19/11/16
14/11/15
09/03/14
18/01/15
28/09/14
20/03/16
15/11/14
23/11/113
06/12/14
07/04/13
11/03/13
28/10/12
10/11/12
11/03/12
14/01/12
12/11/11
13/03/11
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Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Suffolk County Championships 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2016

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Teamipswich March Open 2017

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Stowmarket Club Champs

Stowmarket SC Club Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Sudbury & District Spring Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Suffolk County Championships

teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Stowmarket Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships

\Afamt O Al Aamn NAans

Venue
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Ipswich
Luton
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Luton
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Ipswich
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Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket
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cav.1
2:50.60
2:51.24
2:55.32
2:58.28

3:04.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:15.06
2:13.74
2:16.41
2:16.81
2:13.17
2:17.89
2:16.75
2:21.19
2:15.23
2:18.69
2:16.95
2:17.30
2:20.30
2:22.95
2:21.71
2:21.15
2:19.01
2:22.90
2:25.21
2:26.83
2:35.03
2:31.53
2:37.69
2:37.84
2:43.38
2:47.07
2:49.11
2:50.60
2:51.24
2:55.32
2:58.28

3:04.72
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WA Pts

534
550
519
514
557
502
515
468
532
493
512
509
477
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416
353
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336
335
302
282
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14/03/10
14/11/09
15/03/09
06/12/08
09/03/08

Date

04/02/18
18/11/17
1211117
19/03/17
05/02/17
19/11/16
13/11/16
20/03/16
14/02/16
14/11/15
07/11/15
08/03/15
18/01/15
06/12/14
15/11/14
28/09/14
09/03/14
23/11/13
07/04/13
11/03/13
10/11/12
28/10/12
11/03/12
14/01/12
12/11/11
13/03/11
08/05/10
14/03/10
14/11/09
15/03/09
06/12/08
09/03/08
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Suffolk County Champs
Stowmarket Club Champs
Suffolk County Champs
Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Meet

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Teamipswich March Open 2017

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Teamipswich March Open 2016

Suffolk County Championships 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Suffolk County Championships

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Stowmarket Club Champs

Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Stowmarket SC Club Championships
Sudbury & District Spring Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships
Teamipswich 14th Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener
Stowmarket Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships

West Suffolk Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Stowmarket Club Champs

Suffolk County Champs

Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs
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Ipswich

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich

Deben

Ipswich

Venue
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Sheffield
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Sheffield
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Luton
Ipswich
Ipswich
Luton
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Sudbury
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich
Deben

Ipswich
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Stowmarket

Stowmarket
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Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
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Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket
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