Individual Best Times (All Time)

Calvin Coe - (438139) - Stowmarket SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

2:13.17			Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
	557	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
2:13.74	550	F	18/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:15.06	534	F	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:15.23	532	F	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:16.41	519	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:16.75	515	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:16.81	514	F	19/03/17	Teamipswich March Open 2017	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:16.95	512	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
2:17.30	509	F	08/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:17.89	502	F	19/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:18.69	493		14/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:19.01	490	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:20.30	477	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:21.15	468	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:21.19	468	F	20/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:21.71	463		15/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:22.90	451		23/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:22.95	451	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:25.21	430		07/04/13	Sudbury & District Spring Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	3
2:26.83	416	F	11/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:31.53	378	Н	28/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:35.03	353		10/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:37.69	336	Н	11/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
2:37.84	335	Н	14/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	Ipswich	Stowmarket	4
2:43.38	302		12/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:47.07	282		13/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
right 202	4		00/05/10	West Cuffally Open Most	Dung Ct Edmunda	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

						Page 2 / 2
∠.4∀.11	LIL	U0/U3/ IU	west Sulloik Open weet	Dury St Editionas	Olowinarker	93
2:50.60	265	14/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:51.24	262	14/11/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
2:55.32	244	15/03/09	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:58.28	232	06/12/08	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
3:04.72	209	09/03/08	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.06	534	F	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:13.74	550	F	18/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:16.41	519	Н	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:16.81	514	F	19/03/17	Teamipswich March Open 2017	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:13.17	557	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:17.89	502	F	19/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:16.75	515	Н	13/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		2
2:21.19	468	F	20/03/16	Teamipswich March Open 2016	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
2:15.23	532	F	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:18.69	493		14/11/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:16.95	512	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
2:17.30	509	F	08/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:20.30	477	F	18/01/15	Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:22.95	451	Н	06/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:21.71	463		15/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:21.15	468	F	28/09/14	Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:19.01	490	F	09/03/14	Suffolk County ASA County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:22.90	451		23/11/13	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:25.21	430		07/04/13	Sudbury & District Spring Meet	Sudbury	Stowmarket	3
2:26.83	416	F	11/03/13	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:35.03	353		10/11/12	Stowmarket Swimming Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:31.53	378	Н	28/10/12	Teamipswich 14th Open Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:37.69	336	Н	11/03/12	Suffolk County Championships	Newmarket	Stowmarket	2
2:37.84	335	Н	14/01/12	teamipswich Swimming New Year Opener	Ipswich	Stowmarket	4
2:43.38	302		12/11/11	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:47.07	282		13/03/11	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:49.11	272		08/05/10	West Suffolk Open Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:50.60	265		14/03/10	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:51.24	262		14/11/09	Stowmarket Club Champs	Mid Suffolk Leisure	Stowmarket	4
2:55.32	244		15/03/09	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:58.28	232		06/12/08	Deben Open Meet	Deben	Stowmarket	4
3:04.72	209		09/03/08	Suffolk County Champs	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS